UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2002 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: June 20, 2002
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
870,582
1 527.85 1,838,535 -5,653 0 2,531 614 0 -3,202 867,380
2 526.96 1,827,616 -10,919 0 6,152 599 0 -6,699 860,681
3 526.04 1,816,352 -11,264 0 7,075 589 0 -7,904 852,777
4 525.01 1,803,770 -12,582 0 6,137 601 0 -6,691 846,086
5 524.27 1,794,750 -9,020 0 0 608 0 -468 845,618
6 523.27 1,782,585 -12,165 0 7,103 594 0 -7,789 837,829
7 522.17 1,769,236 -13,349 0 5,744 620 0 -6,245 831,584
8 521.00 1,755,076 -14,160 0 5,776 625 0 -6,304 825,280
9 520.18 1,745,175 -9,901 0 5,716 641 0 -6,381 818,899
10 519.19 1,733,248 -11,927 0 4,786 593 0 5,424 813,475
11 518.14 1,720,628 -12,620 0 6,232 573 0 -6,668 806,807
12 517.07 1,707,801 -12,827 0 1,207 567 0 -1,807 805,000
13 515.75 1,692,023 -15,778 0 10,382 541 0 -10,816 794,184
14 514.50 1,677,128 -14,895 0 7,350 559 0 -7,958 786,226
15 513.18 1,661,448 -15,680 0 6,171 560 0 -6,648 779,578
16 511.92 1,646,527 -14,921 0 7,321 552 0 -7,768 771,810
17 510.40 1,628,590 -17,937 0 7,843 514 0 -8,282 763,528
18 508.93 1,611,307 -17,283 0 7,941 544 0 -8,413 755,115
19 507.75 1,597,480 -13,827 0 6,974 557 0 -7,628 747,487
20 506.28 1,580,311 -17,169 0 7,213 498 0 -7,554 739,933
21 504.67 1,561,580 -18,731 0 7,342 453 0 -9,340 730,593
22 503.39 1,546,742 -14,838 0 7,042 389 0 -7,278 723,315
23 502.10 1,531,838 -14,904 0 7,071 376 0 -7,355 715,960
24 500.82 1,517,098 -14,740 0 8,200 396 0 -8,435 707,525
25 499.73 1,504,584 -12,514 0 7,072 422 0 -7,521 700,004
26 498.46 1,490,049 -14,535 0 4,997 444 0 -5,328 694,676
27 497.19 1,475,561 -14,488 0 5,009 416 0 -5,576 689,100
28 495.96 1,461,575 -13,986 0 8,331 435 0 -7,606 681,494
29 494.24 1,442,094 -19,481 0 6,595 463 0 -6,900 674,594
30 492.48 1,422,252 -19,842 0 7,238 507 0 -7,532 667,062
31 490.76 1,402,950 -19,302 0 8,608 426 0 -8,895 658,167
TOTALS -441,238 0 197,159 16,276 0 -212,415
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



